Barrel Bonanza Aggregate
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Place Run Name

37 Brooklyn Shauf
47 Jorja Salmond
49 Lisa Groves
34 Tina Fettes

2 Cassandra Peters
28 Jacey Crossley
44 Kaybree Zunti
29 Wes Petersen
41 Shauna Peters
36 Riley Cross

3 Shantel Berteig
56 Kalbry Pearson

4 Jennifer Getz
30 Bailey Gardner
39 Nancy Dancy
31 Cassie Starkey

19 Michyla Kielo
8 Laura Holt
25 Nichole Donnelly

15 Brandi Sigfusson Onyskevitch

45 Harlyn Benjamin
27 Nicole Hicks
14 Laci Denbrok
33 Laura Greffard
12 Lindsy Smith
7 Kaybree Zunti
9 Skylar Mailhiot
10 Jaime Steinkey
1 Laura Cromarty

6 Aleaha More
51 Aleaha More
48 Shantel Berteig
54 Twila Zunti
42 Bobie Dean
53 Jennifer Flahr
43 Mckenna Legault
21 Cassandra Peters
22 Robyn Hoover
35 Cassandra Peters
50 Janet Moen
11 Kiera Williamson
57 Cassandra Peters

Horse

TJS FROSTED SPARKLE
SRS ZOOM ON VIRTUE
ALG CASHFLO

HSV HOLLYWOOD 007
DEES SOO SHINEE

RW GOLDEN ROCKET BAR
BLAZIN HOT GOLDBAR
OAKS VIRTUE
SIGNATURE BOOTS

LDB BLUES FAMOUS FIRE
CRACKIN NINETY NINE
FAST FRENCH CHIC
Streak of Ninetynine

ID HOLLAS SMART CAT
FUEGOS FROSTY CHICK
CD GOLD OF MINE

FUEGOS JESS BABE
GATON BARS CLASSIC
CRACKIN SMOKIN GUN
SHEZA SMOKIN PERRY
PRETTY LITTLE VIXEN
FIRE THE GAMBLER

LDB PLAYIN WITH FIRE
Docs Special Five

MY FLAME BURNS GOLD
ZZ MINE FULL OF CASH
SRS VIRTUES ROCKIN
SISTER NINETY NINE
CORONAINTHESTARLIGHT

SUM R FIRST

SUM TALENTED WAVE
SWEET CRACKIN 99

ZZ ANOTHER 99

JT DOCSUPERACER

ID HOLLAS GOT TORQUE
DCE ROCKIN ROBIN
SOLD ON FRENCH CRIME
PERKS OF CRIME

WAGONWAVES ON WHEELZ

LIVINONTIASPRAYERS
Oaks Solid Crime
DOCS FANTA CEE CRIME

Time
28.363
28.420
28.908
28.922
29.028
29.062
29.210
29.381
29.427
29.583
29.986
30.030
30.158
30.177
30.288
30.323

30.466
30.545
30.554
30.705
30.779
30.992
31.083
31.575
31.721
32.014
32.105
32.176
32.187

32.492
33.150
33.440
33.985
34.282
36.045
37.326
128.048
128.342
128.601
129.138
129.172
129.307



Aggregate - 3D
Aggregate - 3D
Aggregate - 3D
Aggregate - 3D
Aggregate - 3D
Aggregate - 3D
Aggregate - 3D

26 Arowyn Nixon
55 Jennifer Getz
18 Twyla Salmond
23 Callie Barbour
5 Marty Salmond
40 Sholeh Berteig
52 Marty Salmond

Lemonade

A Twisted Gun

GOLDEN FRENCH BOOTS
My First Crime

SRS NONSTOP VIRTUE
MY OH MINE CRACKIN
SRS FIRE OF VIRTUE

131.051
131.108
131.280
131.463
228.271
230.361
231.019



