Barrel Bonanza Aggregate

Category	Place	Run	Name	Horse	Time
Aggregate - 1D	1		Brooklyn Shauf	TJS FROSTED SPARKLE	28.363
Aggregate - 1D	2		Jorja Salmond	SRS ZOOM ON VIRTUE	28.420
Aggregate - 1D	3		Lisa Groves	ALG CASHFLO	28.908
Aggregate - 1D	4	34	Tina Fettes	HSV HOLLYWOOD 007	28.922
Aggregate - 1D	5	2	Cassandra Peters	DEES SOO SHINEE	29.028
Aggregate - 1D	6	28	Jacey Crossley	RW GOLDEN ROCKET BAR	29.062
Aggregate - 1D	7	44	Kaybree Zunti	BLAZIN HOT GOLDBAR	29.210
Aggregate - 1D	1	29	Wes Petersen	OAKS VIRTUE	29.381
Aggregate - 1D	2	41	Shauna Peters	SIGNATURE BOOTS	29.427
Aggregate - 1D	3	36	Riley Cross	LDB BLUES FAMOUS FIRE	29.583
Aggregate - 1D	4	3	Shantel Berteig	CRACKIN NINETY NINE	29.986
Aggregate - 1D	5	56	Kalbry Pearson	FAST FRENCH CHIC	30.030
Aggregate - 1D	6	4	Jennifer Getz	Streak of Ninetynine	30.158
Aggregate - 1D	7	30	Bailey Gardner	ID HOLLAS SMART CAT	30.177
Aggregate - 1D	8	39	Nancy Dancy	FUEGOS FROSTY CHICK	30.288
Aggregate - 1D	9	31	Cassie Starkey	CD GOLD OF MINE	30.323
Aggregate - 2D	10	19	Michyla Kielo	FUEGOS JESS BABE	30.466
Aggregate - 2D	11	8	Laura Holt	GATON BARS CLASSIC	30.545
Aggregate - 2D	12	25	Nichole Donnelly	CRACKIN SMOKIN GUN	30.554
Aggregate - 2D	13	15	Brandi Sigfusson Onyskevitch	SHEZA SMOKIN PERRY	30.705
Aggregate - 2D	14	45	Harlyn Benjamin	PRETTY LITTLE VIXEN	30.779
Aggregate - 2D	15	27	Nicole Hicks	FIRE THE GAMBLER	30.992
Aggregate - 2D	16	14	Laci Denbrok	LDB PLAYIN WITH FIRE	31.083
Aggregate - 2D	1	33	Laura Greffard	Docs Special Five	31.575
Aggregate - 2D	2	12	Lindsy Smith	MY FLAME BURNS GOLD	31.721
Aggregate - 2D	3	7	Kaybree Zunti	ZZ MINE FULL OF CASH	32.014
Aggregate - 2D	4	9	Skylar Mailhiot	SRS VIRTUES ROCKIN	32.105
Aggregate - 2D	5	10	Jaime Steinkey	SISTER NINETY NINE	32.176
Aggregate - 2D	6	1	Laura Cromarty	CORONAINTHESTARLIGHT	32.187
Aggregate - 3D	7	6	Aleaha More	SUM R FIRST	32.492
Aggregate - 3D	8	51	Aleaha More	SUM TALENTED WAVE	33.150
Aggregate - 3D	9	48	Shantel Berteig	SWEET CRACKIN 99	33.440
Aggregate - 3D	10	54	Twila Zunti	ZZ ANOTHER 99	33.985
Aggregate - 3D	11	42	Bobie Dean	JT DOCSUPERACER	34.282
Aggregate - 3D	12	53	Jennifer Flahr	ID HOLLAS GOT TORQUE	36.045
Aggregate - 3D	13	43	Mckenna Legault	DCE ROCKIN ROBIN	37.326
Aggregate - 3D		21	Cassandra Peters	SOLD ON FRENCH CRIME	128.048
Aggregate - 3D		22	Robyn Hoover	PERKS OF CRIME	128.342
Aggregate - 3D		35	Cassandra Peters	WAGONWAVES ON WHEELZ	128.601
Aggregate - 3D		50	Janet Moen	LIVINONTIASPRAYERS	129.138
Aggregate - 3D		11	Kiera Williamson	Oaks Solid Crime	129.172
Aggregate - 3D		57	Cassandra Peters	DOCS FANTA CEE CRIME	129.307

Aggregate - 3D	26 Arowyn Nixon	Lemonade	131.051
Aggregate - 3D	55 Jennifer Getz	A Twisted Gun	131.108
Aggregate - 3D	18 Twyla Salmond	GOLDEN FRENCH BOOTS	131.280
Aggregate - 3D	23 Callie Barbour	My First Crime	131.463
Aggregate - 3D	5 Marty Salmond	SRS NONSTOP VIRTUE	228.271
Aggregate - 3D	40 Sholeh Berteig	MY OH MINE CRACKIN	230.361
Aggregate - 3D	52 Marty Salmond	SRS FIRE OF VIRTUE	231.019